## North Mountain Art League Membership Application

Full Membership ÁÖ ^ MÁFAF\$20.00 Artist age 18 or older. ÁFull members rein League exhibitions and activities, and Á	d may vote.	
Y [ * coén ^{ à^ • @ AÖ ^• KAÀÀÓO ^• KAÀÀÓO ^• KAÀÀÓO ^• KAÀÓO ^• KAÀÓO ^• KAÒ * CE AÖ • KAÒ * ^• KAÒ * AÉ AÉ KAÒ * AÉ AÉ KAÒ * AÉ AÉ KAÒ * AÉ KAÒ		
Make your check payable to: <b>North Mountain Art League</b> Mail TokÁNorth Mountain Art League 2 West 7th Street Bloomsburg, Pa. 17815		
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:		
Designate category of Membership:		
Full Member: ÁÁÁÁÁÝ[ ˇ cĐÁT ^{ à^¦kÁ In what Media do you work?		
Sponsor Member:		
Amount enclosed \$		
Would you be will to work on a committed Please check one:  Yes  No.		